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Hydratacni oSetreni NNOO,-KE
Expres oSetieni (rozjasnéni) 500,-K&
Liftingove oSetreni NNOO,-KE

OSsetreni akndzni pleti 990,-K¢



Uprava obodf
Barveni oboCi
Barvenitas
Kompletni'balicek

Homiret
Lice
Brada
Podpazi
Trisla
Lytka
Stehna
Celé nohy
/ada
Hrudnik

Kosmeticka masaz

bez oSetreni

Dennif vecemiliceni

90-Ke
90-Kc
100-K¢E
280,-KC

90-Ke
100-K¢E
150-KE
200,-KC
180-K¢E
300,-KE
350,-KE
600-KE
500,-KE
500-KE

300-KE
300-600-Ke



